

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

# DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date May 24 , 1985
	Receipt and Permit number <u>D 0026</u> 3
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, I	Maine: e electrical installations in accordance with the laws of
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National LOCATION OF WORK:  Bay Street Extension	electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: Bay Street Extension OWNEDS NAME: Daniel Kurzman	ADDRESS: Gray Maine
OWNER'S NAME: Daniel Kurzman service is on extreme rea	r of lot FEES
OTITY WITE.	1
Receptacles Switches Plugmole	ft. TOTAL
FIXTURES: (number of)	an arran or a second or a seco
Incandescent Flourescent (not	strip) TOTAL
Strip Flourescent ft	
SERVICES: Underground Tempo	rary xx TOTAL amperes 60 (3.00
METERS: (number of) 1	,50
MOTORS: (number of)	
Fractional	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (number of units)	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	
Ranges	Water Heaters Disposals
Cook Tops Wall Ovens	Disposals Dishwashers
	Compactors
Fans	Others (denote)
TOTAL	
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	
Branch Panels	
Transformers Unit Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Separate Units (windows)	
Signs 20 sq. ft, and under	
Over 20 sq. ft	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	
In Ground	
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	
Heavy Duty Outlets 220 Volt (such as welders)	30 amps and under
	over 30 amps
Circus, Fairs, etc.	
Alterations to wires	
Repairs after fire	
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PER	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	
,	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:
	mi ~ 5-60
INSPECTION:	
The second secon	Will Call
CONTRACTORS NAME.	springvale, Me.
TEL:	DATTINGACTED TIPE
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 03685	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Sout & Jiely VI

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

mor zoven	Service		ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS Permit Number 60263  Ocation Register Page No.
COMPI COMP	DE/ LANCE/  LETED/  9-85  REMARKS:	/	24-83 24-83 24-83
DAIL			
	;		

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE SITE PLAN REVIEW

/ *							Proc	essii	ng F	orm						4	/:	7 4	7	
Applicant  Applicant  Mailing Address							_		<del></del>	119	-12	8 &	120	) <b>-</b> 12	Dai 8 B	e ay	ste	C. Ev	17.,	1'98
						,	_	,	Addre	ess of	Prop	osed 5	Site	-				77.7		. ,
Proposed Use of Site 1222 872 sq. f							_	•	Site	denti	fier(s	) froi	n As	esso	rs Ma	ps				-
*Acreage of Site / Gro	und I	Floor	Cővei	763 rage	-X	2			Zonir	g of	Propo	sed	Site		<del></del>		÷	-	·	
Site Location Review (DI	EP) 'R	equir	ed:	(	) Ye	, S	(	) No	;		Pri	ööose	d Ni	ımbe	r of F	loors	TAN A Takka	2	11. 11. a	<u>!</u>
Board of Appeals Action					) Ye	s	(	) No		·		1 .	250	Area_	· ·	V 55 3	1. 43 W.	71"	*, * **;	<u> </u>
Planning Board Action F	Reguii	red:		( ,	) Ye	s	( -	) No				٠,			$\mathcal{O}_{\mathbb{Q}_q}^{\mathcal{I}}$	`*			٠.	
Other Comments:									,				-	-		λ <sup>2</sup>		٠.	, , , ,	,
Date Dept. Review Due:		,	•		•			. :				,			,',		٠			
Late Dept. Neview Due.	٠,					<del>.</del>				,		٠.			` 	11.				٠.٠.
		<del>-</del> -	<del>,</del>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-, -		<del></del> ,	1	<u>-`</u> `		<del></del> -	_	<u>- ' ÷</u>	٠,٤٠٠	<u> </u>		-	
			įβι	JILD	ING	DE	PAŔ	TME	NT S	SITE	PLA	N RI	EVIE	W.			11.		. "	, ,
				. (Do	es no	t inc	lude	revie	w of	const	ructio	on pla	ans)		٠. ′			_ ~ <sup>5</sup> !	-	
		, ,							. , .	•		,	•	٠,	٠,					Ç.
Use does NOT comp ☐ Requires Boar	y wit	h Zon	ing O	rdina	ance.	,	; .			, , .	٠.					Wast.		,		·'
							'			,		· · ·			<sub>#</sub> 1'		. '		- /	
	ning	Board	I/City	Cou	ncii /	ACTIO	י ח			.,	,				el.			•		·
Explanation	6 ( × )		.,	`	,	٠,		`	<b>'</b> ,						'	-	. :	· -		. 11
Use complies with	Zonin	g Orc	linand	:e —	- Sta	ff Re	view	Belo	w		1		1 '		*	٠.			, ,	
			.; \ 	, i		 I.		1 '5	ı. I			, ,			1 1		4	i. Nacat	Ata 3	
	Par I		na. Mari	, .				,	,				• •	. ,			NG.			-F
		rion	R.	ACK 21)	181	ή,		, :	, S	,,	. '		AREA	<b>.</b> .	1,1	3E.	PARK	(5,	A STATE OF THE STA	
		OCA.	3R. O	SEC.			ARDS	RDS	YARDS	TION		¥.	G AF	PER "	File	NTA	EET	BA		
SPACE & BULK	E.	NE I	TERIC	EA (	E	SEWAGE	ARY	SICE YARDS	ONT	PROJECTIONS	неісят	LOT, AREA	BUILDING		H.	FRC	STR	DINC	, M	74.75
as applicable	0	20,7	N.C	AR	วัง	SE	. RE	, si	Œ	PR	HE	101	a.	ARE	₹ <b>WID</b>	ion	130	0		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
COMPLIES			鱁		(A)		737	1	13.25	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	200 CA	****	4	**************************************	***		14.1	遊去	3473	مرد ۱۳۰ <sub>۹</sub> د د د د
J. COMPLIES	争。这	P. S.	14.6	逐聚	数%	10 m		145214	1. Then. !	1.00				· · ·	- X			े कुर रेज्यु		
COMPLIES							100	1115.7	15.		51.		- 3.7	, y		1		涨	CONDI SPECII	
CONDITIONALLY	36.74 36.74	W.		44.7.			0		<u> </u>	Are	`,·,	t.		• 4		, .	3.3	16	BELOW	
DOES NOT COMPLY						3 1	7,		,				, ,		11.00	અફત્યનું કે ભ	1	10%	REASO	NS
				1	20,7	121			<u></u> _	٠.			-	:	3	- 3		14	SPECIF BELOW	(4)   ED
						د المدارة العربية			٠,				3 ,	-	,	7.2	**	` .	1 k	4
REASONS:	2130	经的组		132.11	MARKET MAKE COMPANY MAKE COMPANY MAKE	7 .		*			<del></del>				····				<del>-,</del> .	, ,
	37. 37E	4.5°67	ALCON Server	N PROPERTY.	direct	****		F =	···		•									
	都都			100	*****	3 ,		<del></del>	,								· · ·	· *		٠, .
				14 193(V) 					٠.,	. ;		1					£.,	í .	. ,	' .i.
	A dep		<b>水水</b>	2745-25 2745-25	1	<u>-</u>	v.	/	77	/		·		ز.	<u> </u>	-		7		راست
	V.			AND THE PARTY				111	100	10	20,			W	a-	2			//	<u>ڪ د</u>
				BL	JILDII	ig I	DEPA	RTME	NT -	si ORI	GINA	JKE C	r RE	virW!	NG ST	AFF/	DATE	,		
SHALL	I WY	71.65	1 4	, ,			,						٠.					74.	. " . " -	,

# SITE PLAN REVIEW Processing Form Address of Proposed Site Address of Proposed Site Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps Mailing Address Proposed Use of Site Acreage of Site // Ground Floor Coverage Acreage of Site 7 Ground Floor Coverage Zoning of Proposed Site Sile Location Review (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes ( ) No Proposed Number of Floors Board of Appeals Action Required: ( ) Yes ( ) No Total Floor Area Planning Board Action Required: ( ) Yes ( ) No Other Comments: Date Dept/Review Due:

(Date Received)

#### PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW

CITY OF PORTLAND MAINE

) Bay Sit shall be constructed to Cuy standards

DISAPPROVED

CITY OF	PORTLAND, MAINE
· 我就是我的人,我们是一个"你就是我的我们的"的人,这个是一个"我们的"。	E PLAN REVIEW
後継数ととは 🌉 - 程度などではなり (大) (大変が) (2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2	rocessing Form
Ansood Apacciates	937
Applicant	Date
Mailing Address	Address of Proposed Site
Proposed Use of Site	Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps
Acreage of Site / Ground Floor Coverage	Zoning of Proposed Site
Site Location Review (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes	) No Proposed Number of Floors 2
Board of Appeals Action Required: ( ) Yes	Total Floor Area
Planning Board Action Required: ( ) Yes (	) No:
Other Comments:	
Date Dept. Review Due:	
FIRE DEPARTA	MENT REVIEW
	(Date Received)
	Late State Control of the Control of
ZI III SONY NEW SONY	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
O SITE OF STATE OF ST	81 - 80
ACCESS TO SIT STRUCTURES SUFFICIENT VE TURNING. ROOM	AMES AMES AMES AMES AMES AMES AMES AMES
	E 5 8 8 6
APPROVED U	I CT I CT
APPROVED CONDITIONALLY	CONDITIONS SPECIFIED
	BELOW REASONS
DISAPPROVED	SPEGIFIED BELOW
SALAN PEACONS	
REASONS	
A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
Management Assessing Annual Control of the Control	
(Altach Sparate Shint If Necessary)	
	SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING STAFF DATE
FIRE DE	EPAINMENT, COPY

Ø.

### CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE SITE PLAN REVIEW Processing Form Mailing Address Proposed Use of Site Acreage of Site Acreage of Site Acreage A Zoning of Proposed Site Proposed Number of Floors Site Location Review (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes "Total Floor Area ( ).Yes Board of Appeals Action Required: ( 'A) Yes` ( Planning Board Action Required: Other Comments: Date Dept. Review Due: PLANNING DEPARTMENT REVIEW Major Development — Requires Planning Board Approval: Review Initiated Minor Development — Staff Review Below APPROVED CONDITIONALLY SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING STAFF/DATE ING DEPARTMENT COPY

	the CHIEF OF BUILD	ING & INSPECT	ION SERVICE	S, PORTLAND,	Dec.		of PORTLAND
equ	The undersigned hereby ipment or change use in	accordance with the	he Laws of the S	tate of Maine, i	the Portland B.C	D.C.A. Building	Code and Zoning
ii. LO	dinance of the City of Po CATION . 119-129.	120-126	.Bay.Stre	etext		Fire Distri	ct #1 🗆, #2 🗀
2.	Owner's name and add	ress	بننكسيت		(	Telephon	
. (1)	Contractor's name and	address (WHOL.	F1:uwcod. D	velopnen	rs Bywc		of sh <b>&amp;#me&lt;/b&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;Las&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;oposed use of building&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;104 y (11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt; No. fa&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;milies&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;aterial&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;at&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt; Style of roof&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Roofing&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;Est&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;timated contractural cost&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;t S425.00&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;0&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;al Fees \$&lt;br&gt;Fee&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;2,135,00&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;@ 775&lt;br&gt;m&lt;b&gt;it to 1 Ca&lt;/b&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;P. O. Bo&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;ait&lt;br&gt;Late&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;e plan&lt;br&gt;Fee&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;300.00&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Site plan reve&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;· ************************************&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;249 DTS 0&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;4104&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;TOT&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;AL STATES&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;To construct&lt;br&gt;to be used for&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;4 building&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;with 3 u&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;q ft. each&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;3h&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Stamp of Speci&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;al Conditions&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;2 bugs with 2 plans on file&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;units eacl&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;b 诗色注意 医乳腺&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;OTE TO APPLICANT:&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Separate permits&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;are required by&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;the installers a&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;ind subcontracto&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;rs of haring, p&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;lumbing, electrical&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;**************************************&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;nd mechanicals&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;la&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;any plainbing involved&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;in this work?&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;yes&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;work involved&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;in the contract of the contrac&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;H&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;connection to be made&lt;br&gt;as septic tank notice bee&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;n sent? :&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Form notice sei&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;proposed for sev&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;' Si&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;eight average grade to to&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;epth&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;No. stories&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt; solid or f&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;illed land?&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt; carth or&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;rock?&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;M&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;laterial of foundation&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt; Thickness&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;, top&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;bottom&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;. cellar&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;N&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;o of chimneys&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;al of chimneys&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;of linin&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;g Ki&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;nd of heat ,&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;lls&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;Si&lt;br&gt;Si&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;raming Lumber—Kind&lt;br&gt;ze Girder&lt;br&gt;Luds (outside walls an) c&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Columns unde&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;er girders&lt;br&gt;2x4-16" O. C.&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Si&lt;br&gt;Bridging in eve&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;ze&lt;br&gt;ery floor and fla&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Max. on cente&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;rs&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Joists and rafters (&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;ist floor&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;2nd 11&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt; , ro&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;of&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Maximum span:&lt;br&gt;one story building with&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;lst floor&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;2nd&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt; 3rd&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;, , ro&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;of the state of th&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;IF A&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;GARAGE&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;I N&lt;br&gt;N&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;o cars now accommodat&lt;br&gt;/ill automobile repairing&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;ed on same lot&lt;br&gt;be done other the&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt; to be accomm&lt;br&gt;an minor repair&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;nodated r&lt;br&gt;s to cars habitu&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;number commercially stored in the&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;cial cars to be ac&lt;br&gt;ne proposed bu&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;commodated&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;A PANAGAM WARRAN&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;i&gt;PPROVALS BY:&lt;/i&gt;&lt;br&gt;UILDING INSPECTIO&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;N-PLAN EXAN&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;DATE&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Will work re&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;LLANEOUS&lt;br&gt;of any tree on a&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;public street?&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;- Z&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;ONING:&lt;br&gt;UILDING CODE:&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Musical St.&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;강선하는&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;in the second of the second of&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;F&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;ire Dept.&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;的人的意思的是一种的&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;to see that t&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;he State and Ci&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;ty requirements&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;pertaining thereto&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;Red William Charles&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Same to be the company of the contract of the&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Same&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Signature of A&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;pplicant Lou&lt;br&gt;bood Asso&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;La C Wood&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;for&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt; Phone #&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;20 30 40&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Lin&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;OBBA DOOW&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Clates&lt;br&gt;Ch&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;Other&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;2.3&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;FIELD INS&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;PECTOR'S COPY&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;APPLIC&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;ANT'S COPY&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;OFFICE&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;FILE COPY&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;MACHINE.&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;tr&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;td&gt;&lt;/td&gt;&lt;/tr&gt;&lt;/tbody&gt;&lt;/table&gt;</b>

17 m

The West

- 50

m territoria The state of the s .

Department of Human Services Division of Health Engineering (207) 269-3826 PLUMBING APPLICATION !! PROPERTY ADDRESS Town Or Plantation TOWN COPY PERMIT \$ 1,192 Street Bayview Terruce PROPERTY OWNERS NAME L.P.I. # 0(123 Linwood Development First: Applicant Name: Daniel R. Gallivan 131 W. Hain Street Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant Yarabath, ME 04096 **Caution: Inspection Required** Owner/Applicant Statement I have inspected the installation authorized above ar impliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules nd it to be in JAN 27 1986 - Call Local Plumbing Inspector Signature Date Approved Signature of Owner/Applicant PERMIT INFORMATION Plumbing To Be Installed By: Type Of Structure To Be Served: This Application is for 1. D. MASTER FLUMBER 1. 

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2. 
OIL BURNERMAN 1. 图 NEW PLUMBING 3. MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC 2. MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 2. | RELOCATED 4. D PUBLICUTILITY EMPLOYEE 4. CYOTHER - SPECIFY 1993 5 PROPERTY OWNER N#3 DEC LICENSE # 6 12141417 AUG Column 1 Column 2 Type Of Fixture Type of Fixture Number Hook-Ups And Piping Relocation Number Bathtub (and Shower) On Hosebibb / Sillcock HOOK-UP: to poolic sewer in those cases where the connection Shower (Separate) Floor Drain is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. 10 Sink Urinal Wash Basin 1 20**Drinking Fountain** HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system Water Closet (Toilet) 2. Indirect Waste Clothes Washer Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. 10 Dish Washer Grease/Oil Separator 10 PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. Garbage Disposal **Dental Cuspidor** Laundry Tub Bidet Water Heater 10 Other: Hook-Ups (Subtotal) Fixtures (Subtotal) Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 50 Column 1 Hook-Up Fee Fixtures (Subtotal) 4 Column 2 **Total Fixtures** SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE Fixture Fee FOR CALCULATING FEE TOWN COPY

Division of Health Engineering (207) 289-3826 Town Or Plantation TOWN COPY PERHIT # 1,389 PROPERTY OWNERS NAME Subdivision Lot Name: Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different) **Caution: Inspection Required** I have inspected the installation authorized above and for ompliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules. Owner/Applicant Statement I certify that the Information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any latisfication is reason for the Local Plumbing Inspector to deny a Permd. MAY 28 1986 Local Plumbing Inspector Signature Signature of Owner/Applican PERMIT INFORMATION Plumbing To Be installed By: Type Of Structure To Be Served: 1. D MASTER PLUMBER This Application is for 2. OIL BURNERMAN 1. SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1. TO NEW PLUMBING 3. MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC 2. MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 4. 

PUBLICUTILITY EMPLOYEE 2. RELOCATED PLUMBING 3. MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 5. PROPERTY OWNER 4. OTHER . SPECIF !: LICENSE # FEB 18 1985 Type Of Fixture Number Type of Fixture Hook-Ups And Piping Relocation Number Bathtub (and Shower) Hosebibb / Sillcock HOOK-UP to ribble sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by Shower (Separate) Finor Prain Sink the local Sanitary District. Urinal FEB 28 1985 Wash Basin Drinking Fountain HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. Water Closet (Tollet) Indirect Waste Clothes Washer Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. Dish Washer Grease/Oil Separator PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. Garbage Disposal Dental Cuspidor Laundry Tub Bidet Other: Hook-Ups (Subtotal) Fixtures (Subtotal) Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Column 1 Fixtures (Subtotal) Hook-Up Fee Column 2 Total Fixtures. SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE F xtura Fee FOR CALCULATING FEE Hook-Up Fee Page 1 of 1 HHE - 211 Rev, 4/83 TOWN COPY アメイング アイでき

Department of Human Services

BAYST BAYST BLdg, H-3 Misdellahe



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

### DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date
	Receipt and Permit number <u>D23005</u>
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical install	lations in accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code of	and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: 100 Back Bay St. Ext	
OWNER'S NAME: KX Linwood Developers ADDRESS:	7dine
OUTLETS: Bldg #3	FEES
OUTLETS: Switches Plugmold ft. TOT	NAT. 1-30 3.00
Receptacies Switches Plugmoid II. 101	AL <u>1-50</u> <u>5.00</u>
Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL	00و 3
FIXTURES: (number of) <sub>XX</sub> Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL  Strip Flourescent ft.	
SERVICES:	
O erhead Underground Temporary TO	'AL amperes
METERS: (number of)	
MOTORS: (number of)	
Fractional	
1 HP or over	<del></del> _
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (number of units)1  Electric (number of rooms)1	1.00
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	
Ranges Water Heaters	
Cook Tops Disposals	
Wall Ovens Dishwashers	
Dryers Compactors	
Fans Others (denote)	
TOTAL	
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)  Branch Panels	
Transformers	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Separate Units (windows)	
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	
Over 20 sq. ft	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	
In Ground	
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	
Commercial	don
	der
Circus, Fairs, etc.	
Alterations to wires	
Repairs after fire	
Emergency Lights, battery	
Emergency Generators	
	ATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DO	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	
TOTAL	L AMOUNT DUE: 7.00
INSPECTION: ready for rough wiring in	ne
Will be ready on, 19_; or Will Call	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Bill Cudworth	***************************************
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Bill Cudworth ADDRESS: P. O Box 40 Springvale, M	e/
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3695 SIGNATURE OF	CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Color

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

PROGRESS IN  CO COMPL COMPL DATE DATE:	Service called in	by	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS  mit Number 23003  mit Number 2008  Lif & Balls &  cation Life & Balls &  ca
1-3-86		trocked before	uispetin,



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

# DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date March 4	_ , 19
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:	Receipt and Permit number	_D_2323
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical instal	llations in accordance with the	lane of
The National Receipted Utanana Inc. National Registerion Code	and the fellender of the	
	Test on an an	
OWNER'S NAME: Linwood Dev. ADDRESS: Sawork is for 2 units	ime	
OUTLETS:  Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TOT	$\langle \langle \rangle \rangle$	FEES
Receptacles Switches Plugmold it. TOT FIXTURES: (number of)	ral <u>1-30</u> .( <i>le.)</i>	6.00
Incandescent & Flourescent (not assis) Tromat	1 10 (2/2)	
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL Strip Flourescent ft.	<u></u>	6.00
SERVICES:		
Overhead Underground X Temporary TO	ral amperes 200 3	.00
METELS. (number of) 2		1.00
motoris. (number of)		
Fractional		
1 HP or overRESIDENTIAL HEATING:	·····	
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
Dicente (Hambel of footis)		
THE THE OR HIDOSITIAL REATING:		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		_
Oi of Gas (by separate linits)		
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws APPLIANCES: (number of)		
Ranges2 Water Heaters		
Cook Tops Water Heaters Disposals		
Wall Ovens Dishwashers	2	
Dryers Compactors		
Fans Others (denote)		
TOTAL Outlier (denote) MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)		2.00
Branch Panels		
Transformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit		
Separate Units (windows)		
orgins 20 sq. it. and under		
Over 20 sq. It.		
Swiffining Posts Above Ground		
In Ground		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and und	er	
over 30 amps		<del></del>
Circus, Fairs, etc.		
Alterations to wires		
to barra arrel life		
Burrey Largines, Dattery		
Emergency Generators		
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOLL	שוד ששש חווש.	
TOIL REMICOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	***************************************	
TOTAL		28.00
MSPECTION:		
Will be ready on, 19_; or Will Call		
RACTOR'S NAME: Bill Cudworth		
W. ADDRESS: BOX 40 SPringvale, Me.		
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 03685  MASTER LICENSE NO.: 03685  SIGNATURE OF O		
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 324-0001  MITED LICENSE NO.: 03685  SIGNATURE OF C	CONTRACTOR:	
gold of	udurit -	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS: Service by	Permit Locatic Owner Date of Final It By Inst
Service called in	ELECTR Permit Numt Location Owner Date of Perm Final Inspector Fyrmit Appii
Closing-in by	ELECTRIC Permit Number Location  Owner  Date of Permit  Final Inspection  By Inspector  Permit Applicat
PROGRESS INSPECTIONS://_	Permit Number 33232 Location Gay 5: Extended to Country Street Lawred Lawrence Country Street Lawred Lawrence Country Street Lawred Lawrence Lawren
////////	n Regi
////////	
///////	
////////	TATIONS  32  Structure  The No
///	
•	
DATE: REMARKS:	, ), , , ale
	***
1/d/80 Kennet Expired	
///04 ///	
,	
• .	
•	
	,
	~~
•	
	ap tac 軽 The second se
• •	and he was a second
The state of the state of	MARCOL CONTROL
	Sp.
	a 24. • da



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

### Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

Bay Street Extension, Bldg. #4

Linwood Development Issued to

Date of Issue December 20, 1985

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered -changed as to use under Building Permit No. , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

two condominiums units

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

(Date)

Inspector

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

#### CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

### Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

Bay Street Extension, Bldg. #4

Linwood Davelopment

Date of Issue December 20, 1985

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered —changed as to use under Building Permit No.

substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

two condominiums units

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued